2012-2013 HSSU MASTER CALENDAR

Month/Day Event/Task/Activity/Deadline Time Location Department/Sponsor
2012

September

0 MDHE: ACE IT Services

4 Work Study Timesheets Due (08/19-09/01) Bursar

5 Installment Payments Due Bursar

5 SWAT Informational Advertising GRH Counseling Services
6 Last Day to Request Book Advance in Financial Assistance HGA 111 Bursar

7 Last Day to use Book Advance Credits-all classes 9am-12pm Bursar

7 Majestic Assembly Interviews Student Affairs
8-13 Campaign for Majestic Assembly Student Affairs

10 Deadline: Application for ADMS to COE ECEC COE

10 Suicide Prevention Month Art Display Counseling Services
10-17 Ask, Listen and Refer Table Promoting Survey Counseling Services
10-20 MO Mental Health Travelling Exhibit Jazz Institute Jazz Institute

11 KPMG On campus interviews Career Services Career Services

12 SGA Meeting 12pm GRH Student Affairs

12 SWAT Informational Meeting 8pm BRH Cafeteria Counseling Services
13 Majestic Assembly Elections 10am-6pm Online Student Affairs

14 Work Study Pay Date HGA 018 Bursar

14 Majestic Assembly Pageant 7pm EPC Student Affairs

14 MDHE: Term Registration Institutional Research
14 MDHE: Completions Institutional Research
15 Free Praxis Preparation ECEC COE

16-Oct 12 Hispanic Heritage Month Dr. Diaz

17 Work Study Timesheets Due Bursar

17 Voters Registration Student Affairs

18 Kappa Delta Pi Membership Meeting 7pm ECEC 204 COE

19 Concert Chorale for Secretary of State 12:30pm EPC Concert Choral

20 Majestic Assembly Coronation 7pm HGA Auditorium Student Affairs

21 CBASE Examination 12pm HGA 307 COE

21 Homecoming Kickoff Student Affairs
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PRAXIS ll-register with ETS

Tuesday Night Talent

Voters Registration

SGA Meeting

Work Study Pay Date

Homecoming Carnival: Tabling/Posters Scavenger Hunt

Domestic Violence Program

4th Annual Got Lyrics/Poetry Slam

MDHE: ACE

Deadline: Application for FA13 Student Teaching
Work Study Timesheets Due

Career Services Open House

SGA Student Forum

Voters Registration

Bone Marrow Drive Assistance

IPEDS: Institutional Characteristics

IPEDS: 12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS: Completions

Career Services Open House-ABSB

Career Services Open House

Installment Payments Due

Conference: Literacy for All

Deadline: Application for ADMS to COE

Lunch & Learn: Resume Writing with STL Federal Reserve
SGA Meeting

National Depression Screening

Concert- Jazz Duo: Don and Alisha Cunningham
Work Study Pay Date

National Business Major Field Exam

SGA Leadership Retreat

7pm

4pm

9am-1pm
7pm
7pm

9am-1pm
5pm-7pm

12pm

8pm

9am-2pm

EPC

GRH
HGA 018

ECEC
HGA 119

GRH
GRH

ABSB
HGA 119

ECEC 204
ECEC

GRH

Main Auditorium
HGA 018

ECEC

COE

Jazz Institute
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Bursar

Counseling Services

Counseling Services
Counseling Services
IT Services

COE

Bursar

Career Services
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Counseling Services
Institutional Research
Institutional Research
Institutional Research
Career Services
Career Services
Bursar

COE

COE

Career Services
Student Affairs
Counseling Services
Jazz Institute

Bursar

ABSB

Student Affairs
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12-17

Work Study Timesheets Due
Spring Adoptions Due

MDHE: Fall Enroliment
MDHE: DHE-14 (Financial Aid)
COE Advising Week

Kitchen Table Conversations
Mock Interviews with STL Federal Reserve
SGA Meeting

Law School Caravan

Work Study Pay Date
Juicebox Diaries

Free Praxis Preparation

Work Study Timesheets Due

MDHE: ACE

Forum: The Importance of your Voice
SGA Collegiate 100 Food Drive
Women's Basketball Game

PRAXIS ll-register with ETS

Installment Payments Due

CBASE Frenzy: Social Sciences

Sex In An Envelope

STL Federal Reserve On Campus Interviews
Women's Basketball Game

Fashion Show Practice

Work Study Pay Date

Women's Basketball Game

Deadline: Application for ADMS to COE
Women's Basketball Game

Work Study Timesheets Due

Education Week

4pm

7pm

7pm

4pm

1pm

GRH

ECEC

GRH
St Louis University
HGA 018

ECEC

HGA 119

HGA 018

ECEC

Bursar
Follett Bookstore
Institutional Research

COE

Counseling Services
Career Services
Student Affairs
Career Services
Bursar

Counseling Services
COE

Bursar

IT Services

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
COE

Bursar

COE/Kappa Delta Pi
Counseling Services
Career Service

Student Affairs/Athletics
Counseling Services
Bursar

Student Affairs/Athletics
COE

Student Affairs/Athletics
Bursar

COE
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13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
17
17
17
19
20
20
20
20
21
23
23
24
24
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
29
29

TEACH Scholastic Book Fair
CBASE Frenzy: Mathematics
Sexpardy

MDHE: Performance Indicators/Higher Impact Education
Kitchen Table Conversations
Production: Child of the World
SGA Meeting

Fashion Show Practice
Production: Child of the World
Great American Smokeout
Production: Child of the World
Production: Child of the World
Men's Basketball Game
Women's Basketball Game

AP Check Processing Date
CBASE Frenzy: Science

Men's Basketball Game
Women's Basketball Game

AP Check Processing Date
Work Study Pay Date

Men's Basketball Game
Women's Basketball Game
Men's Basketball Game
Women's Basketball Game
Work Study Timesheets Due
Men's Basketball Game

AP Check Processing Date
Fashion Show Practice

CBASE Frenzy: Language Arts
Women's Basketball Game

AP Check Processing Date
Fashion Show Practice

COE Professional Development Day

12pm

8pm

8pm
8pm
2pm
TBA

7pm
6pm

TBA
6pm
TBA
4pm

7pm

TBA

EPC
GRH

EPC
GRH
EPC
EPC

HGA 018

COE

COE/Kappa Delta Pi
Counseling Services
Institutional Research
Counseling Services
Humanities-Brennan/Carr
Student Affairs
Counseling Services
Humanities-Brennan/Carr
Student Affairs
Humanities-Brennan/Carr
Humanities-Brennan/Carr
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

COE/Kappa Delta Pi
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Bursar

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Bursar

Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Counseling Services
COE/Kappa Delta Pi
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Counseling Services

COE
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SGA Meeting

Concert Chorale Winter Concert
Fashion Show Practice

CBASE Examination

Women's Basketball Game

AP Check Processing Date
Monthly Pay Day Supplemental

MDHE: College Board
MDHE: Campus Compact
Title Il: Detail File

MDHE: ACE

World Aids Day

World Aids Day-Rip the Runway Red Fashion Show
Women's Basketball Game
AP Check Processing Date
2012 Fall Book Buyback
Installment Payments Due
Women's Basketball Game
AP Check Processing Date
Work Study Pay Date

Men's Basketball Game

AP Check Processing Date
Men's Basketball Game
Women's Basketball Game
Work Study Timesheets Due
Book Rental Check-In Period
AP Check Processing Date
Men's Basketball Game
Women's Basketball Game
AP Check Processing Date

4pm
6:30pm

12pm
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

4pm
2pm

7pm
S5pm

GRH
EPC

HGA 307

GRH

HGA 018

GRH

Student Affairs

Concert Chorale
Counseling Services

COE

Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Accounting

IT Services

IT Services

IT Services

IT Services

Student Affairs
Counseling Services
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Follett Bookstore

Bursar

Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Bursar

Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Bursar

Follett Bookstore
Accounting

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting



14 Last AP Check Processing Date Accounting

14 Last Check Accounting

15 Men's Basketball Game 2pm Student Affairs/Athletics
18 Work Study Pay Date HGA 018 Bursar

29 Men's Basketball Game 4pm Student Affairs/Athletics
30 Men's Basketball Game 4pm Student Affairs/Athletics
Month/Day Event/Task/Activity/Deadline Time Location Department/Sponsor
2013

0 Cost of Attendance Survey Business and Financial Affairs
January

2 Student Accounts Open-Books (tentative) GRH Follett Bookstore

3 Men's Basketball Game 7:30pm Student Affairs/Athletics
3 Women's Basketball Game 5:30pm Student Affairs/Athletics
3 AP Check Processing Date Accounting

3 Employee Timesheet Due Accounting

5 New Student Orientation 9am-1pm EPC Student Affairs

5 Men's Basketball Game 4pm Student Affairs/Athletics
5 Women's Basketball Game 2pm Student Affairs/Athletics
7 Governor's Prayer Breakfast Student Affairs

7 AP Check Processing Date Accounting

9 SGA Meeting 12pm GRH Student Affairs

10 Deadline: Application for ADMS to COE ECEC COE

10 Men's Basketball Game 7:30pm Student Affairs/Athletics
10 Women's Basketball Game 5:30pm Student Affairs/Athletics
11 Welcome Back Bash Student Affairs

12 Men's Basketball Game 4pm Student Affairs/Athletics
12 Women's Basketball Game 2pm Student Affairs/Athletics
14 AP Check Processing Date Accounting

15 MLK Celebration Movie 12pm GRH Student Affairs

15 Men's Basketball Game 7:30pm Student Affairs/Athletics
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22
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26
26
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31
31
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Women's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

Student Accounts Close-Books (tentative)
IPEDS: Student Financial Aid

Free Praxis Preparation

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

MLK Day of Service

AP Check Processing Date No Checks (Holiday)
Production: The Day the Waters Came
Men's Basketball Game

SGA Meeting

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

CBASE Examination

Praxis Il

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

Last Day for Faculty/Staff to order RENTAL regalia
AP Check Processing Date

Volunteer Fair

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

W-2 Issued 1099-1098

MDHE: AACTE/PEDS

Deadline: Application for SP14 Student Teaching to COE
Georgia Dome: Negro Spiritual Documentary

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

Black History Month Movie Series

5:30pm
5:30pm
GRH
ECEC
4pm
2pm
12pm EPA
7pm
4pm GRH
7:30pm
5:30pm
12pm HGA 307
4pm
2pm
GRH

10am-2pm GRH Lobby

7:30pm
5:30pm
Georgia
4pm
2pm
7pm GRH Lobby

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Follett Bookstore
Institutional Research
COE

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs
Accounting
Humanities-Brennan/Carr
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
COE

COE

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Follett Bookstore
Accounting

Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

IT Services

COE

Concert Chorale
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs



20-22
21
21
21
22
23
23
24
25
26
26
27
27

AP Check Processing Date

Employee Timesheet Due

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

Deadline: Application for ADMS to COE
AP Check Processing Date

African American READ-IN

SGA Meeting

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

Black History Month Health Fair
Candy and Hearts Majestic Assembly Fundraiser
If you love me, get tested: HIV Testing
Women's Basketball Game

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

AP Check Processing Date/No Checks (Holiday)
Taste of Soul

Production: Mogadishu Lost

Black Heritage Stamp Unveiling

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

Women's Softball Game

Men's Basketball Game

Women's Basketball Game

Women's Softball Game

AP Check Processing Date

CBASE Frenzy: Social Sciences

Black History Month Bowl!
International Student Day

SGA Meeting

7:30pm
5:30pm
4pm
2pm

12pm
7:30pm
5:30pm

7pm
4pm
5:30pm

12pm
8pm
10am
7:30pm
5:30pm
2pm
4pm
2pm
1pm

7pm

4pm

ECEC

GRH

Bosley Dining Hall
EPC
EPC-Auditorium

BRH
Jefferson City
GRH

Accounting

Accounting

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
COE

Accounting

COE

Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Student Affairs
Humanities-Carr
Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

COE/Kappa Delta Pi
Student Affairs

Dr. Diaz

Student Affairs
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SGA Student Forum
Women's Softball Game

MDHE: Wintergreen

MDHE: HLC Annual Survey
Title Il: Report Card
EZ-Audit (Annual)

IPEDS: Fall Enroliment
IPEDS: Graduation Rates
IPEDS: 200% Graduation Rates
IPEDS: Human Resource
IPEDS: Finance

Women's Softball Game

AP Check Processing Date
CBASE Frenzy: Mathematics
Employee Timesheet Due
International Women Day

Deadline: Application for ADMS to COE

AP Check Processing Date
Teacher Interview Day
CBASE Frenzy: Science
SGA Meeting

Summer/Fall Graduates Pickup Academic Regalia

Summer Adoptions Due
MDHE: CCA

National Business Major Field Exam

Women's Softball Game
Women's Softball Game

AP Check Processing Date
Annual Career Fair

CBASE Frenzy: Language Arts

7pm
1pm

2pm

TBA

12pm

1pm
1pm

TBA

GRH

ECEC

GRH
GRH
GRH

Student Affairs
Student Affairs/Athletics

IT Services

IT Services

IT Services

Business and Financial Affairs
Institutional Research
Institutional Research
Institutional Research
Institutional Research
Institutional Research
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

COE/Kappa Delta Pi
Accounting

Dr. Diaz

COE

Accounting

Career Services
COE/Kappa Delta Pi
Student Affairs

Follett Bookstore

Follett Bookstore
Institutional Research
ABSB

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Career Services
COE/Kappa Delta Pi
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Women's Health Issues
Women's Softball Game
Women's Softball Game
CBASE Examination
Women's Softball Game
Women's Softball Game
AP Check Processing Date
Women's Issues Forum
Women's Softball Game
SGA Meeting

Women's Softball Game
2013-2014 SGA/Homecoming Applications Available
No Checks (Holiday)

MDHE: US News

MDHE: HLC Annual Survey

Women's Softball Game

Women's Softball Game

Employee Timesheet Due

St. Louis Humanities Festival

Free Praxis Preparation

Women's Softball Game

AP Check Processing Date

BEEP Annual Symposium

Deadline: Application for ADMS to COE
SGA Meeting

Women's Softball Game

SGA & Majestic Assembly Applications Due
Praxis Il

Production: Chalk

Production: Chalk

12pm
2pm
1pm

2pm
2pm

7pm
4pm
4pm
2pm

2pm
2pm

2pm

12pm
2pm

2pm
8p

GRH

GRH Lobby

GRH

Student Activities

ECEC

ECEC
GRH

EPC
EPC

Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
COE

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs
Accounting

IT Services

IT Services

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting
Humanities-Behle

COE

Student Affairs/Athletics
Accounting

ABSB

COE

Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs

COE

Humanities-Carr
Humanities-Carr
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14

15

15
15-20
16

18

18

18

19

19

20

20

20

22

22

23

23

24

25

29

29
30-May 3

Women's Softball Game
Women's Softball Game
Fall 2013 Adoptions Due
AP Check Processing Date
Week of the Young Child
Women's Softball Game

Kappa Delta Pi International Honor Society Induction

Majestic Assembly Pageant

Women's Softball Game

Production: Twelfth Night

Women's Softball Game

Production: Twelfth Night

Production: Twelfth Night

Women's Softball Game

SGA & Majestic Assembly Elections

AP Check Processing Date

Dean's Reception for Graduating Seniors-Business
SGA & Majestic Assembly Election Results Posted
SGA Meeting

COE Professional Development Day

SGA Budget Hearing 2013-2014 AY

AP Check Processing Date

Spring Book Buyback

MDHE: MoStep Annual Report
Employee Timesheet Due
Books Rental Check-In

AP Check Processing Date

AP Check Processing Date

AP Check Processing Date

AP Check Processing Date

2pm
1pm

2pm

7pm
S5pm
2pm
TBA
2pm
7pm
TBA
9am-7pm

4pm

10am-5pm

GRH

EPA

EPC

EPC
EPC

GRH

HGA Annex

GRH

GRH

Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs/Athletics
Follett Bookstore
Accounting

COE

Student Affairs/Athletics
COE

Student Affairs

Student Affairs/Athletics
Humanities-Carr
Student Affairs/Athletics
Humanities-Carr
Humanities-Carr
Student Affairs/Athletics
Student Affairs
Accounting

ABSB

Student Affairs

Student Affairs

COE

Student Affairs
Accounting

Follett Bookstore

IT Services
Accounting
Follett Bookstore
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting



June

14

July

20

August

Praxis Il
CBASE Examination

MDHE: Thurgood Marshall
State Capital Budget (Annual)
Tuition Rates to MDHE (Annual)
Praxis Il

MDHE: Equity in Athletics
State Operating Decision Items (Annual)
State Bond Indebtedness Survey (Annual)

8am

COE
COE

IT Services
Business and Financial Affairs
Business and Financial Affairs

IT Services
Business and Financial Affairs
Business and Financial Affairs



